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Zimsko prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno FLIVACKI SAVEZ SRB”E
Novi Sad, 24. - 26.2.2012 ' i SR
Disciplina 26 Zenski, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno

25.2.2012 - 11:55

Rezultati Prelim

Bodova: FINA 2010

Rang
Kadeti

CIRIC, JANA
CRVENKO, Aleksandra
VELICKOVIC, Nadja
SOSTAREC, Milica
SETALO, Marijana
MITROVSKI, Marija
SIC, Tijana

VASIC, Andjela
DIMITRIJEVIC, Marina
MATIC, Marina
JOVANOQVIC, Nina

12. COLAKOVIC, lvona

13. KUCUK, Katarina

14. KLJAJEVIC, Natasa
15. DZENOPOLJAC, Andjela
16. STANJEVIC, Dijana

17. ALL DIMMON, Arijanna
18. HORVAT, Laura

19. NEDIC, Marija

20. RUZICIC, Andjelija

21. MASTILOVIC, Jana

22. DASKALOVIC, Teodora
23. PESKO, Tea

24, DUDUKOVIC, Vladisava
25. JOSIPOVIC, Andrea

26. DJURIC, Milica

27. MARKOVIC, Marija

28. ZEBIC, Andjela

29. PAVLOVIC, Nikolina
30. TOSEVSKI, Tijana

CoOxNorWNE

Juniori

REPMAN, Rebeka
BASIC, Milana
SEFEROVIC, Masa
PLACKOQV, Beti
PANDUROV, Nina
GRCIC, Milica
TOSEVSKI, Nela
BUNJEVAC, Maja
BANJANIN, Natasa
10. MRDAKOVIC, Ilva
DSQ RADOJKOVIC, Tamara
SW 4.4 - Raniji start

©CoNO OAWNE

Apsolutna

MARKOVIC, Milica
NIKOLOVSKI, Jovana
PETROVIC, Andjelka
REPMAN, Rebeka
OSTOJIC, Milica
MASTILOVIC, Mina
BASIC, Milana

NogaMwdhE

G.R. VremeBodova
97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:00.16 609
96  Vojvodina N.Sad 1:00.80 590
97 Plvacki klub,,Crvena Zvezda'"Be 1:01.79 562
97  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:01.96 557
97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:02.24 550
97 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd 1:02.51 543
97  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;j 1:02.64 540
97 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd 1:02.67 539
96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:02.91 533
96 Plvacki klub,,Crvena Zvezda"Be 1:03.06 529
97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:03.06 529
97 Pk " Swim Star" Becej 1:03.45 519
96  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:04.07 504
97  "Feniks",Spombor 1:04.63 491
97  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:07.57 430
97 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd 1:08.35 415
96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:08.61 410
97  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:08.81 407
96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:08.99 404
97 Tent 1:09.19 400
96 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:09.49 395
97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:10.35 381
97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:12.75 344
96  "Feniks",Spombor 1:13.31 336
97  Vojvodina N.Sad 1:14.30 323
97 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:15.93 303
97  plivacki klub "Leskovac" Leskovac 1:16.09 301
96 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:16.79 293
97 Tent 1:17.85 281
97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:18.12 278
94  "Feniks",Spombor 58.87 650
95  Vojvodina N.Sad 1:00.08 612
94 PK"BPK"Bgd 1:02.56 542
95  Srbija 1:03.56 516
95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:03.77 511
95 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd 1:05.95 462
95 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:07.82 425
94 Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:08.75 408
94  Vojvodina N.Sad 1:09.31 398
95 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:12.77 344
95 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:11.97

93  Vojvodina N.Sad 58.11 676
92  Vojvodina N.Sad 58.60 659
92 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 58.74 654
94 "Feniks",Spombor 58.87 650
91 PK "BPK" Bgd 58.93 648
91 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 59.32 635
95  Vojvodina N.Sad 1:00.08 612

D00 WW@>
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50m 100m

28.95 31.85
29.56 32.23
29.93 32.03
28.95 33.29
30.03 32.48
29.95 32.69
30.02 32.65
29.95 32.96
30.27 32.79
31.05 32.01
30.45 33.00
30.35 33.72
31.04 33.59
33.67 33.90
32.77 35.58
32.79 35.82
32.39 36.42
33.67 35.32
33.31 35.88
33.26 36.23
33.67 36.68
34.74 38.01
35.22 38.09
34.89 39.41
36.38 39.55
35.83 40.26
36.64 40.15
35.85 42.00
36.71 41.41

28.21 30.66
28.56 31.52
28.92 33.64
30.31 33.25
30.79 32.98
31.12 34.83
31.97 35.85
32.38 36.37
32.26 37.05
34.75 38.02
34.00 37.97

27.78 30.33

27.96 30.78
28.21 30.66
28.97 29.96
28.75 30.57
28.56 31.52
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Zimsko prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno FLIVACKI SAVEZ SRB”E
Novi Sad, 24. - 26.2.2012 PR e
Disciplina 26, Zenski, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna
Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m
8. CIRIC, JANA 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:00.16 609 A
9. CRVENKO, Aleksandra 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:00.80 590 B 28.95 31.85
10. MIOC, Anja 93  Srbija 1:00.86 588 B 29.54 31.32
11. MILOSEVIC, Vanja 98  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:01.02 584 B
12. SENJI, Monika 91 Plvacki klub,,Crvena Zvezda'"Be 1:.01.49 570 B 29.88 31.61
13. KRKLJUS, Nadja 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:01.60 567 B
14. VELICKOVIC, Nadja 97 Plvacki klub,,Crvena Zvezda"Be 1:01.79 562 B 29.56 32.23
15. SOSTAREC, Milica 97  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:01.96 557 B 29.93 32.03
16. SETALO, Marijana 97  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:02.24 550 B 28.95 33.29
17. MITROVSKI, Marija 97  Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:02.51 543 R 30.03 32.48
18. SEFEROVIC, Masa 94 PK'"BPK"Bgd 1:02.56 542 R 28.92 33.64
19. SIC, Tijana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:02.64 540 29.95 32.69
20. VASIC, Andjela 97 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd 1:02.67 539 30.02 32.65
21. COJIC, NINA 98 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:02.86 534 30.36 32.50
22. DIMITRIJEVIC, Marina 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:02.91 533 29.95 32.96
23. JOVANOVIC, Nina 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:03.06 529 31.05 32.01
MATIC, Marina 96 Plvacki klub,,Crvena Zvezda"Be 1:03.06 529 30.27 32.79
25. DUDUKOVIC, Jovana 98  "Feniks",Spombor 1:03.41 520 30.95 32.46
26. COLAKOVIC, Ivona 97 Pk " Swim Star" Becej 1:03.45 519 30.45 33.00
27. PLACKOQV, Beti 95  Srbija 1:03.56 516 30.31 33.25
28. HADZIC, Mia 93  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:03.57 516 30.49 33.08
29. PANDUROV, Nina 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren] 1:03.77 511 30.79 32.98
30. GALAC, Sanja 98 "Feniks",Spombor 1:04.05 505 30.75 33.30
31. KUCUK, Katarina 96 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:04.07 504 30.35 33.72
32. KLJAJEVIC, Natasa 97 "Feniks",Spombor 1:04.63 491 31.04 33.59
33. JEFTENIC, Ana 00 Pk " Swim Star" Becej 1:05.02 482 31.16 33.86
34. MARIN, Natalija 98  Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:05.19 479
35. KAPUNAC, Milica 98  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:05.64 469 31.44 34.20
36. GRCIC, Milica 95 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd 1:05.95 462 31.12 34.83
37. CORDASIC, Ivana 93 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:07.27 436 31.62 35.65
38. DZENOPOLJAC, Andjela 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:07.57 430 33.67 33.90
39. TOSEVSKI, Nela 95 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:07.82 425 31.97 35.85
40. NIKOLIC, Ivana 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:08.11 420 31.62 36.49
41. SPASOJEVIC, Sofija 00 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 1:08.14 419 31.79 36.35
42. STANJEVIC, Dijana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd 1:08.35 415 32.77 35.58
43. ALL DIMMON, Arijanna 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:08.61 410 32.79 35.82
44, BUNJEVAC, Maja 94 Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:08.75 408 32.38 36.37
45. HORVAT, Laura 97  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:08.81 407 32.39 36.42
46. NEDIC, Marija 96  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:08.99 404 33.67 35.32
47. RUZICIC, Andjelija 97  Tent 1:09.19 400 33.31 35.88
48. BANJANIN, Natasa 94  Vojvodina N.Sad 1:09.31 398 32.26 37.05
49. MASTILOVIC, Jana 96 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:09.49 395 33.26 36.23
50. ANDRIC, Bozica 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:09.76 390 32.82 36.94
51. DASKALOVIC, Teodora 97  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:10.35 381 33.67 36.68
52. DRAGOJLOVIC, Natasa 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:12.05 354 34.20 37.85
53. PESKO, Tea 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:12.75 344 34.74 38.01
54. MRDAKOVIC, Iva 95 PK ,,Barakuda” 1:12.77 344 34.75 38.02
55. DUDUKOVIC, Vladisava 96 "Feniks",Spombor 1:13.31 336 35.22 38.09
56. JOSIPOVIC, Andrea 97  Vojvodina N.Sad 1:14.30 323 34.89 39.41
57. DJURIC, Milica 97 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:15.93 303 36.38 39.55
58. MARKOVIC, Marija 97  plivacki klub "Leskovac" Leskovac 1:16.09 301 35.83 40.26
59. ZEBIC, Andjela 96 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:16.79 293 36.64 40.15
60. PAVLOVIC, Nikolina 97 Tent 1:17.85 281 35.85 42.00
61. TOSEVSKI, Tijana 97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:18.12 278 36.71 41.41
DSQ RADOJKOVIC, Tamara 95 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:11.97 34.00 37.97

SW 4.4 - Raniji start
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